
S p r i n g  A p e r i t i f s

Citrus spritz £8.50
Amber Spritz £8.50 | Espresso Martini £8.50

Bloody Mary £7.50 |  Monkey Old Fashioned £8

Buttermilk & elderflower jelly, Jude’s strawberry ice cream, shortbread					    £7		

Strawberry & clotted cream pavlova									         £7	

Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, Jude’s vanilla ice cream							      £7		

Chocolate orange brownie, chocolate sauce, Jude’s vanilla ice cream 					     £7

Selection of Jude’s Ice Creams & Sorbets (per scoop - please ask for today’s flavours)			   £2

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise us if you have any particular dietary requirements.
Please note a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill for you to consider. 

Small Plates or To Share
Baba ganoush, radishes, fennel seed flatbread (V) 								        £7

Globe artichoke, mustard vinaigrette (VG)									         £9.5

Hampshire crayfish roll, little gem, Parmesan & smoked chipotle						      £9.5

Whole burrata, Datterini tomatoes, black olive tapenade & grilled ciabatta (V)				    £10		

Sticky chicken thighs, spring onion, chilli & sesame								        £8.5		

Hand cut nachos, mature cheddar, guacamole, jalapeños, pico de gallo & sour cream (V)			   £13
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P u d d i n g

Sunday Roasts & Mains
Roast sirloin of British beef, creamed horseradish								        £19

Slow roasted belly of Suffolk pork, apple sauce and stuffing							      £16

Roasted butternut, baby spinach, goats cheese & chestnut mushroom wellington	 (V)		           £14.5

All served with goose fat roast potatoes (olive oil for vegetarians), roasted root vegetables, 

seasonal greens, Yorkshire pudding and gravy

Goats curd stuffed courgette flower, heirloom tomatoes, charred red onions,				    £16

pumpkin seeds, croutons, mint & green olive dressing (V) 

Fillet of pollock, Jersey Royals, little gem, fresh peas, potted shrimp & sorrel butter			   £18

Fries (add truffle & parmesan £1)										          £3.5

Roast potatoes												            £4

Cauliflower Cheese												            £4.5

S i d e s



Half Pint
£2.60
£2.60
£3.20
£2.60
£3.00
£2.90
£2.60
£2.60
£2.90
£2.90

£5.00
£5.00
£6.20
£5.10
£6.00
£5.90
£5.20
£5.20
£5.80
£5.80

Aspall Suffolk Cyder 5.5%
Amstel 4.1%
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%
Kronenbourg 1664 5%
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%
Pilsner Urquell 4.4%
Kozel 
Guinness Draught 4.1%
Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3%
Meantime Yakima Red 4.1%  

We have a great selection of hot drinks for any time of day. Choose from a selection of teas, hot chocolate and 
various hot coffees including Americano and Latte

DRINKS ON TAP
Bottle

£5.50
£5.50 
£5.00
£5.50
£4.00
£4.40
£4.60
£4.90
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Beavertown Gamma Ray (Can) 5.4%
Beavertown Neck Oil (Can) 4.3%
Blue Moon 5.4%
Bulmers Original Cider 4.5%
Cobra 4.5%
Estrella Damm 4.6%
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%
Modelo Especial 4.5%
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit 4%
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4%
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4%

BOTTLED DRINKS

Half Pint
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£2.00
£2.00

£3.50
£2.90
£2.90
£3.80
£3.80

Coca-Cola Orignal Taste 
Diet Coke 
Sunkist Lemonade 
Orange Juice & Lemonade
Eager Fruit Juice
	 Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Tomato

SOFT DRINKS ON TAP

Bottle
£3.00
£2.50 
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.30
£3.30
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£2.80
£3.00
£3.50

£2.50 

£2.80

Coca-Cola Original Taste 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml 
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 330ml
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 275ml
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml
Belvoir Organic Sparkling Elderflower 275ml
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade 275ml
Firefly Peach and Green Tea 330ml
Firefly Lemon, Lime & Ginger 330ml
Firefly Kiwi, Lime & Mint 330ml
Appletiser 330ml
Red Bull 250ml 
Gingerella 250ml

Fever-Tree Tonic Waters 250ml
	 Premium Indian Tonic Water
	 Refreshingly Light Tonic Water
	 Elderflower Tonic Water
	 Mediterranean Tonic Water
	 Lemon Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Ginger Mixers 250ml
	 Ginger Ale
	 Ginger Beer

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS 25ml

£4.60
£6.00 
£5.20
£6.00
£5.50

£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£5.30

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Haymans
Monkey 47
Opihr

WHISK(E)Y
Ardbeg
Dalmore 12
Talisker
Laphroaig 10

VODKA
Ketel One Mint 
Ketel One Peach
Ketel One Rose
Babicka

BOURBON
Four Roses
Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark

RUM
Appleton
Diplomatico Blanco
Pampero Especial 
El Dorado 12yr

OUR FAVOURITE SPIRITS

Always best when served 
with Fever-Tree Tonic 
waters 

Bottle
£4.00
£4.50

£5.50
£5.50

Heineken 0.0 Alcohol Free 0.0% 
Erdinger Alkoholfrei (Alcohol Free) 0.5%

Hambleton Gluten & Wheat Free Lager 5.2%
Hambleton Gluten & Wheat Free Ale 4.8%

FREEFROM BOTTLES

MIXERS

Straight or on the rocks, 
peaty or sweet we have 
you covered 

Great in a spritz or with 
Fever-Tree Tonic waters

Why not try with Fever-
Tree Ginger mixers or just 
over ice?

On the rocks, straight or 
with Coke 


