





60 Selkirk Road SW17 o
ES | 0208 672 6235 | hello@theselkirksw17.com | www.theselkirksw17.com

SPRING APERITIFS

Citrus spritz £8.50 Amber Spritz £8.50 | Espresso Martini £8.50 Bloody Mary £7.50 | Monkey Old Fashioned £8

SMALL PLATES OR TO SHARE

Baba ganoush, radishes, fennel seed flatbread (V)			
Globe artichoke, mustard vinaigrette (VG)	£9.5		
Hampshire crayfish roll, little gem, Parmesan & smoked chipotle	£9.5		
Whole burrata, Datterini tomatoes, black olive tapenade & grilled ciabatta (V)	£10		
Sticky chicken thighs, spring onion, chilli & sesame	£8.5		
Hand cut nachos, mature cheddar, guacamole, jalapeños, pico de gallo & sour cream (V)	£13		
SUNDAY ROASTS & MAINS			
Roast sirloin of British beef, creamed horseradish	£19		
Slow roasted belly of Suffolk pork, apple sauce and stuffing	£16		
Roasted butternut, baby spinach, goats cheese & chestnut mushroom wellington (V)	£14.5		
All served with goose fat roast potatoes (olive oil for vegetarians), roasted root vegetables,			
seasonal greens, Yorkshire pudding and gravy			
Goats curd stuffed courgette flower, heirloom tomatoes, charred red onions,	£16		
pumpkin seeds, croutons, mint & green olive dressing (V)			
Fillet of pollock, Jersey Royals, little gem, fresh peas, potted shrimp & sorrel butter	£18		
SIDES			
Fries (add truffle & parmesan £1)	£3.5		
Roast potatoes	£4		
Cauliflower Cheese	£4.5		
PUDDING			
Buttermilk & elderflower jelly, Jude's strawberry ice cream, shortbread	£7		
Strawberry & clotted cream pavlova	£7		
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, Jude's vanilla ice cream	£7		
Chocolate orange brownie, chocolate sauce, Jude's vanilla ice cream	£7		
Selection of Jude's Ice Creams & Sorbets (per scoop - please ask for today's flavours)	£2		



SELKIRK SW17



DRINKS ON TAP		BOTTLED D	RINKS	
Aspall Suffolk Cyder 5.5% Amstel 4.1% Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% Kronenbourg 1664 5% Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% Pilsner Urquell 4.4% Kozel Guinness Draught 4.1% Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3% Meantime Yakima Red 4.1%	Half Pint £2.60 £5.00 £2.60 £5.00 £3.20 £6.20 £2.60 £5.10 £3.00 £6.00 £2.90 £5.90 £2.60 £5.20 £2.60 £5.20 £2.90 £5.80	Beavertown Gamma Ray Beavertown Neck Oil (Ca Blue Moon 5.4% Bulmers Original Cider 4 Cobra 4.5% Estrella Damm 4.6% Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5 Modelo Especial 4.5% Rekorderlig Passion Fruir Rekorderlig Strawberry 8 Rekorderlig Wild Berries	(Can) 5.4% n) 4.3% .5% 1% t 4% z Lime 4%	## Bottle ## 5.50 ## 5.50 ## 5.50 ## 5.50 ## 4.40 ## 4.60 ## 4.60 ## 6.00 ## 6.00 ## 6.00
SOFT DRINKS ON TAP	Half Pint	FREEFROM	BOTTLES	Bottle
Coca-Cola Orignal Taste Diet Coke Sunkist Lemonade	£1.90 £3.50 £1.90 £2.90 £1.90 £2.90	Heineken o.o Alcohol Fre Erdinger Alkoholfrei (Alc	ohol Free) 0.5%	£4.00 £4.50
Orange Juice & Lemonade Eager Fruit Juice	£2.00 £3.80 £2.00 £3.80	Hambleton Gluten & Who Hambleton Gluten & Who	0 -	£5.50 £5.50
Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Tomato BOTTLED SOFT DRINK			RITE SPIRITS	25ml
Coca-Cola Original Taste 330ml Diet Coke 330ml Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 330ml Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 275ml Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml Belvoir Organic Sparkling Elderflower 275ml	Eattle £3.00 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	GIN Bombay Sapphire The Botanist Haymans Monkey 47 Opihr	Always best when served with Fever-Tree Tonic waters	£4.60 £6.00 £5.20 £6.00 £5.50
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade 275ml Firefly Peach and Green Tea 330ml Firefly Lemon, Lime & Ginger 330ml Firefly Kiwi, Lime & Mint 330ml Appletiser 330ml Red Bull 250ml	£3.30 £3.30 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £2.80 £3.00	WHISK(E)Y Ardbeg Dalmore 12 Talisker Laphroaig 10	Straight or on the rocks, peaty or sweet we have you covered	£6.00 £6.50 £6.00 £5.30
Gingerella 250ml FEVER-TREE	£3.50	Ketel One Mint Ketel One Peach Ketel One Rose Babicka	Great in a spritz or with Fever-Tree Tonic waters	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50
PREMIUM NATURAL MIXERS MIXERS Fever-Tree Tonic Waters 250ml Premium Indian Tonic Water Refreshingly Light Tonic Water Elderflower Tonic Water	£2.50	BOURBON Four Roses Wild Turkey Woodford Reserve Makers Mark	On the rocks, straight or with Coke	£4.50 £5.50 £6.00 £5.00
Mediterranean Tonic Water Lemon Tonic Water Fever-Tree Ginger Mixers 250ml Ginger Ale Ginger Beer	£2.80	RUM Appleton Diplomatico Blanco Pampero Especial El Dorado 12yr	Why not try with Fever- Tree Ginger mixers or just over ice?	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.00